TEAM CAPTAINS ROSTER: For more information, contact your SUSLA Team Captain

SUSLA TEAM CAPTAIN

| EMAIL

| AREA REPRESENTING

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS & WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT

Lonnie Hamilton

lhamilton@susla.edu

Behavioral/Social Science

Frederick Jackson

fiackson@susla.edu

Criminal Justice

Patricia Brown

PBrown@susla.edu

Phlebotomy

Veronica McEachin

vmceachin@susla.edu

E-Learning

Breunka M. Moon

brmoon@susla.edu

Computer Science

CWD

Janice Sneed jsneed@susla.edu Assoc. VC Academic Affairs /Workforce
Darrin Dixon Ddixon@susla.edu Entrepreneurship/ SBDC

Atejia Williams awilliams@susla.edu Career Services

Shannon Levingston

slevingston@susla.edu

Special Assistant

Shanace Robinson

srobinson@susla.edu

Community Engagement

Chyrl Jackson

cmjackson@susla.edu

Youth Network Initiative (YNI)

Antoinette Livingston

alivingston@susla.edu

One Stop/Career Services

STUDENT AFFAIRS/ ENROLLMENT MANAGEMENT

Stephen Latson

latson@susla.edu

Athletics

Calvin Lester

clester@susla.edu

Multi-Cultural/Int’l Student Affairs

Ted Scott

tscott@susla.edu

Williams Center

Victor L. Thomas

vthomas@susla.edu

Trio Programs/Metro

Dr. Alan Jackson

Stephanie Rogers

ajackson@susla.edu

CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT & SUPPORT - ADVANCEMENT & UNIV. RELATIONS

srogers@susla.edu

Fin Aid/Scholarships

Chief Advancement Officer, SUSLA
Campaign Mgr.

Brenda Henderson

bhenderson@susla.edu

Development Resources

Marlo Miller

mmiller@susla.edu

WC/ Campus Engagement

Rasheeda Simmons

Robert Harrison

rsimmons@susla.edu

robert.harrison@sutrueblue.org

Marketing & University Relations

SU SYSTEM TRUE BLUE FOUNDATION

SU System Foundation, Director of
Development/ MDM Campaign




